ASIAutomation Systems Interconnect, Inc
 Innovative Interconnect and Interface Solutions
Pendant/Fixed Stations
TLPASIAutomation Systems Interconnect, Inc
Innovative Interconnect and Interface Solutions
ASIAutomation Systems Interconnect, Inc
 Innovative Interconnect and Interface Solutions
Pendant/Fixed Stations

B
A
/
Pair with the contact block with the
matching label
Pair with the contact block with the
matching label
MAN0007-EN / 20.11.2019 16
CONTACT BLOCK
Contact blocks
Lights
NC
PCW01
NO
PCW10
PCW5L12 (AC/DC 12 V)
PCW5L24 (AC/DC 24 V)
PCW5L48 (AC/DC 48 V)
PCW5L110 (AC/DC 110 V)
PCW5L220 (AC 220 V)
PCWAD
A
B
Pair with the operator